[SCALEXTRIC j

PORSCHE 911 GT3R

6 (note set cars different)

Item No.

00 N o vl A WN =

9

not
illustrated

Description

Rear Wing

Underpan Front Wheels
Rear Wheel Axle Assemby
Tyres Pack

Magnets

Motor 2 Pinions

L.E.D:s

Guide Blade / Screw / Braid Plates
Exhaust Detail

Wing Mirrors

LIST OF SPARES

Pack

C2664

W9151
W9153
W9154
w8528
W8475
C8146

W9155
8329

w8428
W9156

C2665

W9152
W9153
W9154
w8528
w8475
C8146

W9155
8329

w8428
W9157

C2730

W9251
W9253
W9254
W8528
W8475
C8146

W9155
8329

w8428
W9255

C2731

W9252
W9153
W9154
w8528
W8475
C8146

W9155
8329

w8428
W9256

C2730W
W9251
W9253
W9254
w8528
W8475
8421
W9155
8329
w8428
W9255

C2731W | C2786 | C2857W
W9252 | W9434 | W9606
W9153 | W9253 | W9607
W9154 | W9254 | W9608
w8528 | W8528 | W8528
W8475 | W8475 | W8475
8421 C8146 | C8146

W9155 | W9155 | W9155
8329 8329 | 8329

W8428 | W8428 | W8428
W9256 | W9435 | W9609
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